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	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	0900
	Heather Duke
(0900-1130)
	Shawn Hickman
(0900-1100)
	Heather Duke
(0900-1130)
	Shawn Hickman
(0900-1100)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	0930
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1000
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1030
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1100
	
	Michael Vance
(1100-1230)
	
	Michael Vance
(1100-1230)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1130
	Michael Vance
(1130-1400)
	
	Michael Vance
(1130-1400)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1200
	
	
	
	
	
	Kyle Kalmon
(1200-1500)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1230
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1300
	
	
	
	
	Shawn Hickman
(1300-1700)
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1330
	
	Jacob Ellis
(1330-1730)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1400
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1430
	Kyle Kalmon
(1430-1700)
	
	Kyle Kalmon
(1430-1700)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1500
	
	
	
	Heather Duke
(1500-1800)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1530
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1600
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1630
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1700
	Jacob Ellis
(1700-1900)
	
	Jacob Ellis
(1700-1900)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1730
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1800
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1830
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1900
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